

Access to Handbook and the ECEIVED

Election Laws of the State of Florida 2012 JUN - 4 PM 12: 29

Candidate/Chairperson:	······	MIAMI-DADE ELECTIONS
Beatriz		Riveron - Svavez
First Name	Middle Name	Last Name
BOARD SUPERVISOR OF THE TREE	ISLAMS EXTRAES COUNTRY ASSISTANT SECRETARY	DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT, MIAMI-DAVE CRAMIPL
	Office Cought / Organization	

Office Sought / Organization

I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to read, understand and follow the requirements described in the following resources available on the Miami-Dade County Elections Department Website:

- Candidate Qualifying Handbook (<u>http://www.miamidade.gov/elections/candidate.asp</u>) Contains information on State Laws and Handbooks, the Election Laws of the State of Florida, County Laws and Handbooks, Qualifying Information, Electronic Reporting Dates and Procedures, Important Candidate Information, and Recent Legislative Changes.
- Political Committee Handbook (<u>http://www.miamidade.gov/elections/pacs.asp</u>)
 Contains information on State Laws and Handbooks, the Election Laws of the State of Florida, County Laws and Handbooks, Electronic Reporting Dates and Procedures, Important Committee Information, and Recent Legislative Changes.

Acknowledged by: BEAMUL R	Candidate / Chairperson Signature			
Date: 04 04 2012				
Primary Telephone Number: _	305-400-7744			
Alternate Telephone Number:	305-334-08381			
E-mail address: bettypu verion @ MUN. Com				

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes) 1, Urithing River on Summary Statutes) I. Urithing River on Summary Statutes) I. Urithing River on Summary Statutes In an a callidate for the nonpartisan office of Urithing Synthysis of Hull Precing Summary Statutes,	CANDIDATE OATH – NONPARTISAN OFFICE (Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)	RECEIVED 2012 JUN -4 PM 12: 29 MIAMI-DADE ELECTIONS OFFICE USE ONLY
TPLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT* - NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF OULLPYING: am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of \$\begin{bmatrix}{llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll	(Section 99.	021, Florida Statutes)
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida. X Bay (I A)	(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BAI	LOT * NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida. X Bay (I A)	am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of $D_{Cir} C \rightarrow D_{Cir} C$	(office) (district #)
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida. X Bay (I A)	,; I am a qualified e	elector ofMiami - Dade County, Florida;
elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which 1 am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I have resigned from any office from which 1 am required to resign pursuant to State of Florida. X · Ba J · J_2		
Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address 2505 SW 153 PL M1am1 fZ 33185 Address City State ZIP Code Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 109758267 * Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): BEEATRIZ BEEATRIZ REEVERON SOUAREZ State Jume , 20.12 Personally Known: or Jume , 20.12 Personally Known: or Signature of Notary Public Signature of Notary Public Produced Identification: print. Type of State of Florida Number Signature of Notary Public State of Florida Number Type of Identification Produced: FL Driven's License Notary Public State of Florida Number	elected; I have qualified for no other public office in concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the	the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to
$\frac{2503 \text{ Sw } 153 \text{ PL}}{\text{Address}} \frac{M_{1AM1}}{\text{City}} \frac{fz}{\text{State}} \frac{33135}{\text{ziP Code}}$ $\frac{2503 \text{ Sw } 153 \text{ PL}}{\text{Address}} \frac{M_{1AM1}}{\text{City}} \frac{fz}{\text{State}} \frac{33135}{\text{ziP Code}}$ $\frac{219 \text{ Code}}{\text{Code}}$ $\frac{219 \text{ Code}}{\text{Code}}$ $\frac{109758267}{\text{City}} \frac{109758267}{\text{City}}$ $\frac{109758267}{\text{State}}$ $\frac{109758267}{\text{City}}$ $\frac{109758267}{\text{State}}$ $\frac{10000}{\text{State}}$ $\frac{10000}{\text{State}}$ $\frac{1000}{\text{State}}$ $\frac{10000}{\text{State}}$ $\frac{1000}{\text{State}}$		
Address City State ZIP Code Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 109758267 * Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): BEEATRIZ REEVERON SOCAREZ STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MAMI DADE Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 4^{7h} day of	Signature of Candidate Telephone	Number Email Address
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): BEEATRIZ REEVERON SOUAREZ STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF <u>Minmed</u>) and subscribed before me this _4 th day of, 20_12. Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this _4 th day of, 20_12. Personally Known: or Produced Identification: _/ Type of Identification Produced: FL Driven's License	2508 SW153 PL Miami Address City	
with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): BEEATRIZ REEVERON SOUAREZ STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF <u>MAMI DADE</u> Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this <u>4</u> Th day of <u>mme</u> , 20 <u>12</u> . Personally Known: or Produced Identification: <u>1</u> Type of Identification Produced: <u>FL Driven's License</u>		
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Minmed) and subscribed before me this 4 th day of, 20_12 Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 4 th day of, 20_12 Personally Known: or Produced Identification: 1/ Type of Identification Produced: FL Driven'S License Type of Identification Produced: FL Driven'S License		on your voter information card): <u>109758267</u>
COUNTY OF <u>MAMI-DADE</u> Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this <u>4</u> Th day of <u>Jume</u> , 20 <u>12</u> . Personally Known: or Produced Identification: <u>1/</u> Type of Identification Produced: <u>FL Daiven's License</u>	* Please print name phonetically on the line below as y	on your voter information card): 109758267
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this _4 th day of, 20_12. Personally Known: or Produced Identification: _/ Type of Identification Produced: FL Driven's License Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public Notary Public - State of Florida My Comm. Expires Jun 2, 2014 Commission # DD 997683	* Please print name phonetically on the line below as y with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form	on your voter information card): 109758267 ou wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons
Produced Identification: <u>I</u> Type of Identification Produced: <u>FL Driven's License</u> Wy Comm. Expires Jun 2, 2014 Commission # DD 997683	* Please print name phonetically on the line below as y with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form BEEATRIZ REEVERO	on your voter information card): 109758267 ou wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons
Produced Identification: <u>I</u> Type of Identification Produced: <u>FL Driven's License</u> Wy Comm. Expires Jun 2, 2014 Commission # DD 997683	* Please print name phonetically on the line below as y with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form BEEATRIZ REEVERO STATE OF FLORIDA	on your voter information card): 109758267 ou wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons): N SOUAREZ
Type of Identification Produced: <u>FL Driven's License</u> My Comm. Expires Jun 2, 2014 Commission # DD 997683	* Please print name phonetically on the line below as y with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form BEEATRIZ REEVERO STATE OF FLORIDA	on your voter information card): 109758267 ou wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons): N SOUAREZ
Type of Identification Produced: <u>FL Univer's License</u> My Comm. Expires Jun 2, 2014 Commission # DD 997683	* Please print name phonetically on the line below as y with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form BEEATRIZ REEVERO STATE OF FLORIDA	on your voter information card): 109758267 ou wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons on SOUAREZ is 4^{7h} day of 4^{7h} day of 4^{7h} 4^{7h} day of 4^{7h} 4^{7h
	* Please print name phonetically on the line below as y with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form <u>BEEATRIZ</u> REEVERO STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF <u>MiAMI DADE</u> Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me th Personally Known: or	on your voter information card): 109758267 ou wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons): N SOUAREZ is 4^{7h} day of $, 2012$. $M_{MMC} (1000552) M_{MMC} (10000) M_{MC} (10$

Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.

				FD003750		
FORM 1	STATEM	ENT OF		2011		
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below	FINANCIAL	INTERESTS	S F	RECEIVED		
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE	NAME :	FOR O	FFIGE			
RIVERON-SUAREZ, BEATRICE			FOR OFFIGE 12 JUN -4 PM 12: 29			
MAILING ADDRESS : 2508 SW 153RD PL				Althe DADE		
2308 300 133KD FL			1	MIAMI-DADE ELECTIONS		
	•			2220110113		
CITY :	ZIP : COUNTY :					
MIAMI, FL	33185 MIAI	MI-DADE				
NAME OF AGENCY :						
TREE ISLAND ESTATES CDD - BO						
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELI ASSISTANT SECRETARY	DOR SOUGHT :					
ASSISTANT SECRETART You are not limited to the space on the line	e on this form. Attach additional sheets	if pecessary				
			I I#IHII II	*FD003750*		
	I PARTS OF THIS SECTI	ON MUST BE CON	IPLETI	ED ****		
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FI						
A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELC		OR THE PRECEDING TAX	YEAR END	DING EITHER (must check one):		
DECEMBER 31, 2011		AX YEAR IF OTHER THAN I	THE CALE	NDAR YEAR:		
MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTATION THE LEGISLATURE ALLOWS FILERS		ING THRESHOLDS THAT	ARE ABSO	DLUTE DOLLAR VALUES, WHICH		
REQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS, (OR USING COMPARATIVE THRESH	OLDS, WHICH ARE USUAL	LY BASED	ON PERCENTAGE VALUES (see		
instructions for further details). PLEASE COMPARATIVE (PERCENTAGE)				RESHOLDS		
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF IN	والمتحافظ الحواري والمستعدة متكاكسك المعتوري وكالموسي والمتحاصين والمتحافظ والجر ومحملا المورد محاكم		a farme from the second			
(If you have nothing to repo	ort, you must write "none" or "n/a")	- : - F -1921 B F -1-179 - 77	-			
NAME OF SOURCE	SOUR		DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S			
OF INCOME	ADDF		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY			
REAL LIVING FIRST SERVICE REAC	14 13155 SW 42 Street, SE	220 MIAMI, 12 331 15	L 33175 REALTOR			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
[Major customers, clients, an	PART B SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major customers, clients, and other sources of income to businesses owned by the reporting person - See instructions p. 4] (If you have nothing to report , you must write "none" or "n/a")					
NAME OF	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES	ADDRESS		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS		
BUSINESS ENTITY	OF BUSINESS' INCOME	OF SOURCE		ACTIVITY OF SOURCE		
NIA						
, ,						
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, bu	uildings owned by the reporting person	- See instructions p. 4]				
(If you have nothing to repo	ort, you must write "none" or "n/a")		when	IG INSTRUCTIONS for and where to file this form cated at the bottom of page 2.		
2508 SW 153 Place MI	HM1, FL 33185					
-		79.80	file thi	RUCTIONS on who must s form and how to fill it out on page 3.		
		·		ER FORMS you may need are described on page 6.		

RIVERON-SUAREZ, BEATRICE

FD003750

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Stocks, bonds, certificates of deposit, etc See instructions p. 5] (If you have nothing to report, you must write "none" or "n/a")						
TYPE OF INTANGIBLE BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES				POPERTY RELATES		
		BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES				
<u> </u>			•			
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major deb (If you have nothing to			ı/a")			
NAME OF CREDIT	OR		ADDRESS	OF CREDI	TOR	
NA						
)						
					······	
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIE (If you have nothing to r	ED BUSINESSES eport, you must w	[Ownership or positi rite "none" or "n/a"	')			
	BUSINE	SS ENTITY # 1	BUSINESS ENTITY #	2	BUSINESS ENTITY #3	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY		1				
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	1.1 m					
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	NIM					
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY						
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS						
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST						
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH F ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE						
SIGNATURE (requir	<u>ed):</u>		DATE SIG	NED (required):	
SIGNATURE (requir)		C	06 03 1	2012	
	F	ILING IN	STRUCTIONS:			
WHAT TO FILE:		WHERE TO	FILE:	WHE	N TO FILE:	
After completing all parts of this forr signing and dating it, send back sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filing.	only the first	on Ethics or a Cour	ty Supervisor of Elections for officer sure filing, return the form to file w		IIy, each local officer/employee, state r, and specified state employee must <i>ithin 30 days</i> of the date of his or her ntment or of the beginning of employment.	
If you have nothing to report in section, you must write "none" or section(s).	have nothing to report in a particular n, you must write "none" or "n/a" in that of Elections of the co		bloyees file with the Supervisor Appoint file with the Supervisor must		ointees who must be confirmed by the Senate at file prior to confirmation, even if that is less a 30 days from the date of their appointment.	
			he Supervisor of the county has its headquarters.)	file at th	ates for publicly-elected local office must ne same time they file their qualifying	
NOTE: MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSAR Generally, a person who has filed fi calendar or fiscal year is not requi second Form 1 for the same year.	Y: Form 1 for a ired to file a	15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical officers, and specified state emplo		fter, local officers/employees, state and specified state employees are Ito file by July 1st following each calendar which they hold their positions.		

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. However, filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does not relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if he or she was in their position on December 31, 2011.

candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying.

Candidates file this form together with their qualifying papers.

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on page 3.

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

	OFFICIAL RECEIPT MIAMI-DADE COUNTY-FLORIDA			No.6741203			
	RECEIVED FROM BROTA	2 Riveron - Sugres	DATE	<u>614</u> MONTH DAY	12		
	Address <u>2508</u>	5W 153P/	Сазн	\$	•		
	MiAMi	street address	<u>33/85</u> Checks	\$ <u>25</u>			
AMOUNT OF:	Twenty Five	STREET ADDRESS <u>FL</u> STATE Dollars, AND <u>Thee</u> <i>Jslomds Estor</i> ATED, COMPLETED AND SIG	zip / <u>/ C o</u> cents Total	s35	•0 ••		
For Paymen	IT OF: Guelifying Fre	-Thee dslands Estar	le CDD seal 9	5			
THIS RECE	IPT NOT VALID UNLESS D	ATED, COMPLETED AND SIG	NED BY AUTHORIZE	D EMPLOYEE OF DI	EPARTMENT.		
D ерт.:	ections	Ву	: Amme Gume	550 Annocent			
FOR OF	FICE USE ONLY		·				
Trans	SUBSIDIARY	INDEX CODE	Subobject	Amoun	т		
107.01-1 6/04							
		Bank of America Adv	vantage [®]				
	BEATRIZ RIVERON-3 JOSE SUAREZ 2508 SW 153 PL MIAMI FL 33185-5753		JUNE 4 ¹¹ ZUIZ Date	305 63-27/631 FL 1540			
	Pay - Bonzo of to the order of TWENTY FIVE co/o	Carry COMMISSIONERS		I			
			Dol	lars 1 Security Features Details on Back.			
	Bank of America ACH RVT 063100277 Memo QV: 14/9 Fee c	••					
					· · · · ·		